AUTO PARTS:
Advanced Auto Parts
AutoZone

Jiffy Lube

CHIILDREN’S SHOPS:
Build-a-Bear Workshop
Buybuy BABY

Carter’s

Children’s Place
Journeys Kidz

Kids Foot Locker
Oshkosh B’gosh

DINE-IN RESTURANTS:

Applebee’s

Blaze Pizza

Bonefish Grill

Buffalo Wild Wings
Cheesecake Factory
Chili’s

Chipotle Mexican Grill
Chuck E Cheese
Cracker Barrel
Denny’s

Fazoli’s

Fleming’s

Happy Dining Card
Happy Moments Card
IHOP

Noodles & Co

Olive Garden (Darden)
Outback Steakhouse
Panda Express
Panera Bread
Pepperjax Grill

PF Changs
Pickerman’s Deli
Pizza Ranch

Qdoba Mexican Grill
Red Lobster (Darden)
Red Robin
Smashburger

Texas Roadhouse

LOCAL AREA SCRIP LIST:

FAST FOOD:
Arby’s

Auntie Anne’s
Baskin Robbins
Blimpie

Burger King
Caribou Coffee
Cinnabon

Cold Stone Creamery
Culver’s

Dairy Queen
Domino’s
Dunkin’ Donuts
Hardee’s

Jersey Mike’s
Krispy Kreme
Little Caesar’s
Long John Silver’s
McAlister’s
McDonald’s

Papa Johns

Papa Murphy’s Pizza
Pizza Hut

Sonic

Starbucks

Steak ‘n Shake
Subway

Taco Bell

Taco Johns
Wendy’s

GAS/CONVIENCE:
BP Gas

Casey’s

Kum & Go

Kwik Star

GROCERY:

Fareway

Hy-Vee

Whole Foods Market

HAIR CARE:
Great Clips
Sally Beauty
Ulta

HARDWARE:
Ace Hardware
Home Depot
Lowe’s
Menard’s

MISC:

American Express
Doordash

Geek Squad

Visa

MOVIE/GAMING:
Century Theatre
Cinemark Theatre
GameStop

ONLINE SHOPPING:

1-800-Flowers
Amazon

Apple App Store
eBay
Groupon.com
Home Chef
Hulu

iTunes
instacart
Shutterfly
Sirius XM Radio
Sling TV
Wayfair

Xbox

PHARMACY:
CVS Pharmacy
Walgreens

SHOPPING:
Aerie

Aerostale
American Eagle
Banana Republic
Buckle
Burlington
Dillard’s

Eddie Bauer
Express

Gap

Hollister

Icing

JC Penny’s
Journeys

Kohl’s

Land’s End

Lane Bryant
Marshall’s
Maurices
Nordstrom
Nordstrom Rack
Old Navy

REI

Ross Dress for Less
Sephora

TJ Maxx

Talbots
Williams-Sonoma

RETAIL SHOPPING:
Big Lots!

Fleet Farm

Five Below

Sam’s Club

Tanger Outlets
Target

Walmart

SPECIALTY SHOPPING:

Barnes & Noble Books
Bath & Body Works
Bed, Bath & Beyond
Best Buy

Claire’s

Container Store
Earl May

Hallmark
Harley-Davidson
HomeGoods
Jo-Ann Fabrics
Learning Post
Michael’s

Office Depot

Office Max

Petco

PetSmart

Pottery Barn
Pottery Barn Kids
Staples

SHOES:

Adidas

DSW

Famous Footwear
Foot Locker

Nike

Shoe Carnival

SPORTS:

Scheels

Under Armour

Bass Pro Shops
Champs Sports

Dick’s Sporting Goods

TRAVEL/LODGING:
American Airlines

Delta Airlines

Double Tree by Hilton
Embassy Suites by Hilton
Fairfield by Marriot
Hampton by Hilton
Hilton/Hilton Garden Inn
Homewood by Hilton
Marriott

Sheraton Hotels
Southwest Airlines




1-800-flowers

Ace Hardware

Adidas

Advance Auto Parts
Aerie

Aeropostale
Amazon.com
American Airlines
American Eagle
American Express
Apple App Store/iTunes
Applebee's

Arby's

Auntie Anne's
AutoZone

Banana Republic
Barnes & Noble Books
Baskin Robbins

Bass Pro Shops

Bath & Body Works
Bed, Bath & Beyond
Best Buy

Blaze Pizza

Big Lots!

Blimpie

Bonefish Grill

BP Gas

Buckle

Buffalo Wild Wings
Build-a-Bear Workshop
Burger King

Burlington
buybuyBABY

Caribou Coffee
Carter's

Casey's

Century Theatre/Cinemark
Century/Cinemark (single)
Champs Sports
Cheesecake Factory
Children's Place

Chili's

Chipotle Mexican Grill
Chuck E Cheese
Cinemark/Century (single)
Cinemark/Century Theatre
Cinnabon

Claire's

Cold Stone Creamery
Container Store
Cracker Barrel
Culver's

CVS Pharmacy

Dairy Queen

Delta Airlines

Denny's

Dick's Sporting Goods
Dillard's

Domino's

Doordash

$50
$25/$100

$25
$25/$100

$25

$25
$25/$100
$100/$500

$25

$25/$100/$200
$15/$25/$100/$500

$25/$50
$10/$25

$25

$25
$25/$100
$10/$25/$100
$5-$125
$25/$100
$10/$25
$25/$100

$25/$100/$250

$25
$25/$100

$10
$25/$50
$50/$250

$25
$10/$25

$25

$10

$25
$25/$100

$10

$25
$25/$50/$100

$25

$11

$25

$25

$25
$25/$50
$10/$25

$10

$11

$25

$25

$10
$5/$10
$25/$100
$10/$25

$5/$10/$25/$50

$25/$100
$10
$250/$1,000
$10
$25/$100
$25/$100
$10/$25
$15-$250

PE
PE
PE

P
PE
PE
PE

E
PE

P
PE
PE
PR
PE
PE

PER

PER

E
PE

PER

PER
PE
PE
PE

PER
PE
PR
PE

PER
PE

PER
PE

PER
PE

PER

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PER

PE

o

PE

12%
4%
13%
7%
10%
10%
1.7%
6%
10%
1.25%
5%
8%
8%
6%
7%
14%
8%
2%
10%
12%
7%
4%
10%
4%
11%
10%
2.5%
8%
8%
8%
4%
8%
7%
6%
10%
3%
4%
8.5%
8%
5%
12%
11%
10%
8%
8.5%
4%
6%
9%
11%
9%
8%
10%
6%
3%
4%
7%
8%
9%
8%
3%

Local Scrip List

Double Tree by Hilton
DSW

Dunkin' Donuts

Earl May

ebay

Eddie Bauer

Embassy Suites by Hilton

Express

Fairfield by Marriott
Famous Footwear
Fareway

Fazoli's

Five Below

Fleet Farm
Fleming's
Footlocker
GameStop

Gap

Geek Squad

Great Clips
Groupon.com
Hallmark

Hampton by Hilton
Happy Dining Card
Happy Moments Card
Hardee's
Harley-Davidson
Hilton/Hilton Garden Inn
Hollister

Home Chef
Homewood by Hilton
HomeGoods

Home Depot

Hulu

Hy-Vee

Icing

IHOP

iTunes/Apple App Store
instacart

JC Penny's

Jersey Mike's

Jiffy Lube

Jo-Ann Fabrics
Journeys/Journeys Kidz
Kids Foot Locker
Kohl's

Krispy Kreme

Kum & Go

Kwik Star

Land's End

Lane Bryant
Learning Post

Little Caesar's Pizza
Long John's Silvers
Lowe's

Marriott

Marshall's

Maurices
McAlister's
McDonald's

$100/$500

P

$25/$100 PER

$10/$25
$25/$50/$100
$5-$500
$15-$500
$100/$500

$25
$25-$500

$25
$25/$50/$100/$300

$25

$25
$25/$100
$25/$50

$25

$25
$25/$100
$25/$100/$250

$25

$25

$25
$100/$500

$25

$25

$10
$25-$500
$100/$500
$10-$500
$50-$500
$100/$500
$25/$100
$25/$100/$500/$1000
$25/$50
$25/$50/$100

$10

$25
$15/$25/$100/$500
$25/$100
$25/$100
$5-$250

$30

$25

$25

$25
$25/$100

$10
$10/$25/$50/$100
$25/$50/$100
$25/$100

$25
$10/$25/$50/$100

$20

$10
$20/$25/$100/$500/$1,000
$25-$100
$25/$100

$20

$25

$10

PE
P
E
E
P

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
P
PE
PE
PE
PE
PER
PE
P
PE
PER
PER
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P
P
PE
PE
PE
PER
E
PER
PE
P
PE
PE
PER
P
PR
PE
PE
P
P
P
PER
PE
PE
P
PE
P

2%
8%
3%
10%
2.5%
5%
2%
10%
6%
8%
3%
9%
2.5%
3.5%
10%
8%
5%
14%
4%
8%
7%
4%
2%
8%
8%
5%
5%
2%
5%
7.5%
2%
7%
4%
6%
3%
9%
8%
5%
4%
5%
6%
8%
6%
10%
8%
4%
8%
3%
4%
15%
8%
10%
8%
8%
4%
6%
7%
7%
6%
5%

Menards
Michael's
Nike

Noodles & Co

Nordstrom/Nord. Rack
Office Depot/Office Max

Old Navy

Olive Garden (Darden)

Oshkosh B'gosh
Outback Steakhouse
Panda Express
Panera Bread

Papa Johns

Papa Murphy's Pizza
Pepperjax Grill
Petco

PetSmart

PF Changs
Pickerman's Deli
Pizza Hut

Pizza Ranch
Pottery Barn/PB Kids
Qdoba Mexican Grill
REI

Red Lobster

Red Robin

Ross Dress for Less
Sally Beauty

Sam's Club

Scheels

Sephora

Sheraton Hotels
Shoe Carnival
Shutterfly

Sirius XM Radio
Sling TV
Smashburger

Sonic

Southwest Airlines
Staples

Starbucks

Steak 'n Shake
Subway

T.J. Maxx

Taco Bell

Taco Johns

Talbots

Tanger Outlets
Target

Texas Roadhouse
ULTA

Under Armour

Visa

Walgreens
Wal-Mart

Wayfair

Wendy's

Whole Foods Market
Williams-Sonoma
Xbox

Updated 7/27/2022

$25/$100/$500

$25

$25

$10
$25/$100
$25/$100
$25/$100
$25/$100

$25
$25/$50

$25
$10/$25/$50

$10

$10
$5/$10/$15/$20
$10-$200

$25
$25/$100
$10/$25/$50

$10

$25
$25/$100

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25
$25/$50/$100/$250/$500
$25/$100

$25
$25/$100

$25

$25
$30/$50
$25-$100

$10
$10/$25

$250
$25/$100
$10,$25,$50

$10
$10/$50
$25/$100
$10/$25
$5/$10/$20

$25

$25
$10/$25/$50/$100/$250
$25/$100

$25

$25
$50/$100/$250
$25/$100
$25/$50/$100/$250/$500

$100

$10
$25/$50/$100
$25/$100
$15/$25/$50

All above $ amounts are for local area physical & eCards, for other available retailers visit: raiseright.com
Retailers offering Physical, eCards & Reload are marked with P, E & R

For questions about the Grand View Christian School Scrip program email: scrip@gvcsmail.org
~SCRIP providers are subject to change without prior notice~

PE

PE
PE
PER
PER
PER
PE
PE
PER
PER
P
P
E
PER
PE
P
PE
PE
PE
P
P
PER
PE
P
PE
PER
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
E
E
P
PR
PE
PE
PER
PE
PER
PE
PE
P
P
PE
PER
PE
PE
PE
P
P
PER
PE
P
E
PE
E

3%
4%
12%
8%
4%
5%
14%
8%
10%
10%
8%
8%
8%
8%
10%
5%
5%
6%
10%
8%
8%
8%
7%
8%
8%
8%
8%
12%
2.5%
8%
5%
6%
5%
9%
4%
7%
10%
8%
4%
5%
4.5%
8%
4.5%
7%
5%
10%
13%
8%
2.5%
8%
7%
11%
1.25%
5%
2.5%
6%
6,5%
3%
8%
6%
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