LOCAL AREA SCRIP LIST:

(7/26/22)

AUTO PARTS:

Advanced Auto Parts

AutoZone Jiffy Lube

CHILDREN'S SHOPS:

Build-a-Bear Workshop

Buybuy BABY Carter's

Children's Place Journeys Kidz Kids Foot Locker Oshkosh B'gosh

DINE-IN RESTURANTS:

Applebee's Blaze Pizza Bonefish Grill Buffalo Wild Wings

Cheesecake Factory

Chili's

Chipotle Mexican Grill

Chuck E Cheese Cracker Barrel Denny's Fazoli's Fleming's

Happy Dining Card Happy Moments Card

IHOP

Noodles & Co

Olive Garden (Darden)

Outback Steakhouse Panda Express Panera Bread Pepperjax Grill PF Changs Pickerman's Deli

Pizza Ranch

Qdoba Mexican Grill Red Lobster (Darden)

Red Robin Smashburger Texas Roadhouse **FAST FOOD:**

Arby's Auntie Anne's Baskin Robbins

Blimpie Burger King Caribou Coffee

Cinnabon

Cold Stone Creamery

Culver's
Dairy Queen
Domino's
Dunkin' Donuts
Hardee's
Jersey Mike's
Krispy Kreme
Little Caesar's
Long John Silver's
McAlister's
McDonald's

Papa Murphy's Pizza

Pizza Hut Sonic Starbucks Steak 'n Shake Subway Taco Bell Taco Johns Wendy's

Papa Johns

GAS/CONVIENCE:

BP Gas Casey's Kum & Go Kwik Star

GROCERY:

Fareway Hv-Vee

Whole Foods Market

HAIR CARE:

Great Clips Sally Beauty

Ulta

HARDWARE:

Ace Hardware Home Depot Lowe's Menard's

MISC:

American Express Doordash Geek Squad

Visa

MOVIE/GAMING:

Century Theatre Cinemark Theatre

GameStop

ONLINE SHOPPING:

1-800-Flowers Amazon

Apple App Store

eBay

Groupon.com Home Chef Hulu iTunes

instacart Shutterfly Sirius XM Radio Sling TV

Wayfair Xbox

PHARMACY:

CVS Pharmacy Walgreens

SHOPPING:

Aerie Aerostale American Eagle Banana Republic

Buckle Burlington Dillard's Eddie Bauer Express Gap

Hollister Icing JC Penny's Journeys Kohl's Land's End Lane Bryant Marshall's Maurices

Nordstrom Nordstrom Rack

REI

Ross Dress for Less

Sephora TJ Maxx Talbots

Old Navy

Williams-Sonoma

RETAIL SHOPPING:

Big Lots! Fleet Farm Five Below Sam's Club

Tanger Outlets

Target Walmart

SPECIALTY SHOPPING:

Barnes & Noble Books Bath & Body Works Bed, Bath & Beyond

Best Buy Claire's

Container Store Earl May Hallmark

Harley-Davidson HomeGoods Jo-Ann Fabrics Learning Post Michael's Office Depot Office Max Petco PetSmart Pottery Barn

Staples

SHOES: Adidas

DSW
Famous Footwear
Foot Locker
Nike

Pottery Barn Kids

Shoe Carnival

SPORTS:

Scheels Under Armour Bass Pro Shops Champs Sports

Dick's Sporting Goods

TRAVEL/LODGING:

American Airlines
Delta Airlines

Double Tree by Hilton Embassy Suites by Hilton Fairfield by Marriot Hampton by Hilton Hilton/Hilton Garden Inn

Homewood by Hilton

Marriott Sheraton Hotels Southwest Airlines

Local Scrip List

1-800-flowers	\$50	PE	12%	Double Tree by Hilton	\$100/\$500 P	P	2%	Menards	\$25/\$100/\$500 P	3%
Ace Hardware	\$25/\$100		4%	DSW Thee by Tillion	\$25/\$100 PE		8%	Michael's	\$25/\$100/\$300 T	4%
Adidas	\$25	PE	13%	Dunkin' Donuts	\$10/\$25 PI		3%	Nike	\$25 PE	12%
Advance Auto Parts	\$25/\$100		7%	Earl May	\$25/\$50/\$100 P		10%	Noodles & Co	\$10 P	8%
Aerie	\$25	PE	10%	ebay	\$5-\$500 E		2.5%	Nordstrom/Nord. Rack	\$25/\$100 PE	4%
Aeropostale	\$25	PE	10%	Eddie Bauer	\$15-\$500 E		5%	Office Depot/Office Max	\$25/\$100 PE	5%
Amazon.com	\$25/\$100		1.7%	Embassy Suites by Hilton	\$100/\$500 P		2%	Old Navy	\$25/\$100 PER	
American Airlines	\$100/\$500		6%	Express	\$25 PI		10%	Olive Garden (Darden)	\$25/\$100 PER	8%
American Eagle	\$25	PE	10%	Fairfield by Marriott	\$25-\$500 PI		6%	Oshkosh B'gosh	\$25 PER	
American Express	\$25/\$100/\$200		1.25%	Famous Footwear		PE	8%	Outback Steakhouse	\$25/\$50 PE	10%
Apple App Store/iTunes	\$15/\$25/\$100/\$500		5%	Fareway	\$25/\$50/\$100/\$300 PI		3%	Panda Express	\$25 PE	8%
Applebee's	\$25/\$50		8%	Fazoli's		PΕ	9%	Panera Bread	\$10/\$25/\$50 PER	8%
Arby's	\$10/\$25	PR	8%	Five Below	\$25 P	Р	2.5%	Papa Johns	\$10 PER	8%
Auntie Anne's	\$25	PE	6%	Fleet Farm	\$25/\$100 PI	PΕ	3.5%	Papa Murphy's Pizza	\$10 P	8%
AutoZone	\$25	PE	7%	Fleming's	\$25/\$50 PI	PΕ	10%	Pepperjax Grill	\$5/\$10/\$15/\$20 P	10%
Banana Republic	\$25/\$100	PER	14%	Footlocker	\$25 PI	PΕ	8%	Petco	\$10-\$200 E	5%
Barnes & Noble Books	\$10/\$25/\$100	PER	8%	GameStop	\$25 PI	PΕ	5%	PetSmart	\$25 PER	5%
Baskin Robbins	\$5-\$125	Е	2%	Gap	\$25/\$100 PE	ER	14%	PF Changs	\$25/\$100 PE	6%
Bass Pro Shops	\$25/\$100	PE	10%	Geek Squad	\$25/\$100/\$250 PI	PE	4%	Pickerman's Deli	\$10/\$25/\$50 P	10%
Bath & Body Works	\$10/\$25	PER	12%	Great Clips	\$25 P	Р	8%	Pizza Hut	\$10 PE	8%
Bed, Bath & Beyond	\$25/\$100	PER	7%	Groupon.com	\$25 PI	PE	7%	Pizza Ranch	\$25 PE	8%
Best Buy	\$25/\$100/\$250	PE	4%	Hallmark	\$25 PE	ER	4%	Pottery Barn/PB Kids	\$25/\$100 PE	8%
Blaze Pizza	\$25	PE	10%	Hampton by Hilton	\$100/\$500 PE	ER	2%	Qdoba Mexican Grill	\$25 P	7%
Big Lots!	\$25/\$100	PE	4%	Happy Dining Card	\$25 P	Р	8%	REI	\$25 P	8%
Blimpie	\$10	PER	11%	Happy Moments Card	\$25 P	Р	8%	Red Lobster	\$25 PER	8%
Bonefish Grill	\$25/\$50		10%	Hardee's	\$10 F	Р	5%	Red Robin	\$25 PE	8%
BP Gas	\$50/\$250		2.5%	Harley-Davidson	\$25-\$500 E	E	5%	Ross Dress for Less	\$25 P	8%
Buckle	\$25	PE	8%	Hilton/Hilton Garden Inn	\$100/\$500 P	Р	2%	Sally Beauty	\$25 PE	12%
Buffalo Wild Wings	\$10/\$25		8%	Hollister	\$10-\$500 E		5%	Sam's Club	\$25/\$50/\$100/\$250/\$500 PER	2.5%
Build-a-Bear Workshop	\$25	PE	8%	Home Chef	\$50-\$500 E		7.5%	Scheels	\$25/\$100 PE	8%
Burger King	\$10	PER	4%	Homewood by Hilton	\$100/\$500 P		2%	Sephora	\$25 PE	5%
Burlington	\$25	PE	8%	HomeGoods	\$25/\$100 PI	PΕ	7%	Sheraton Hotels	\$25/\$100 PE	6%
buybuyBABY	\$25/\$100		7%	Home Depot	\$25/\$100/\$500/\$1000 PE		4%	Shoe Carnival	\$25 PE	5%
Caribou Coffee	\$10	PE	6%	Hulu	\$25/\$50 E		6%	Shutterfly	\$25 PE	9%
Carter's	\$25	PER	10%	Hy-Vee	\$25/\$50/\$100 P		3%	Sirius XM Radio	\$30/\$50 E	4%
Casey's	\$25/\$50/\$100		3%	lcing	\$10 F	Р	9%	Sling TV	\$25-\$100 E	7%
Century Theatre/Cinemark	\$25	Р	4%	IHOP	·	PΕ	8%	Smashburger	\$10 P	10%
Century/Cinemark (single)	\$11	PE	8.5%	iTunes/Apple App Store	\$15/\$25/\$100/\$500 PI	PΕ	5%	Sonic	\$10/\$25 PR	8%
Champs Sports	\$25	PE	8%	instacart	\$25/\$100 PI	PΕ	4%	Southwest Airlines	\$250 PE	4%
Cheesecake Factory	\$25	PE	5%	JC Penny's	\$25/\$100 PE		5%	Staples	\$25/\$100 PE	5%
Children's Place	\$25	PE	12%	Jersey Mike's	\$5-\$250 E		6%	Starbucks	\$10,\$25,\$50 PER	4.5%
Chili's	\$25/\$50	PE	11%	Jiffy Lube	\$30 PE	ER	8%	Steak 'n Shake	\$10 PE	8%
Chipotle Mexican Grill	\$10/\$25	PE	10%	Jo-Ann Fabrics	\$25 PI	PΕ	6%	Subway	\$10/\$50 PER	4.5%
Chuck E Cheese	\$10	PE	8%	Journeys/Journeys Kidz	\$25 P	Р	10%	T.J. Maxx	\$25/\$100 PE	7%
Cinemark/Century (single)	\$11	PE	8.5%	Kids Foot Locker	\$25 PI	PΕ	8%	Taco Bell	\$10/\$25 PE	5%
Cinemark/Century Theatre	\$25	Р	4%	Kohl's	\$25/\$100 PI	PΕ	4%	Taco Johns	\$5/\$10/\$20 P	10%
Cinnabon	\$25	PE	6%	Krispy Kreme	\$10 PE	ER	8%	Talbots	\$25 P	13%
Claire's	\$10	Р	9%	Kum & Go	\$10/\$25/\$50/\$100 P	Р	3%	Tanger Outlets	\$25 PE	8%
Cold Stone Creamery	\$5/\$10	PE	11%	Kwik Star	\$25/\$50/\$100 PI		4%	Target	\$10/\$25/\$50/\$100/\$250 PER	2.5%
Container Store	\$25/\$100		9%	Land's End	\$25/\$100 PI	PΕ	15%	Texas Roadhouse	\$25/\$100 PE	8%
Cracker Barrel	\$10/\$25		8%	Lane Bryant	\$25 PI		8%	ULTA	\$25 PE	7%
Culver's	\$5/\$10/\$25/\$50		10%	Learning Post	\$10/\$25/\$50/\$100 P		10%	Under Armour	\$25 PE	11%
CVS Pharmacy	\$25/\$100		6%	Little Caesar's Pizza	\$20 F		8%	Visa	\$50/\$100/\$250 P	1.25%
Dairy Queen	\$10	Р	3%	Long John's Silvers	\$10 F		8%	Walgreens	\$25/\$100 P	5%
Delta Airlines	\$250/\$1,000		4%	Lowe's	\$20/\$25/\$100/\$500/\$1,000 PE		4%	Wal-Mart	\$25/\$50/\$100/\$250/\$500 PER	
Denny's	\$10	P	7%	Marriott	\$25-\$100 PI		6%	Wayfair	\$100 PE	6%
Dick's Sporting Goods	\$25/\$100		8%	Marshall's	\$25/\$100 PI		7%	Wendy's	\$10 P	6,5%
Dillard's	\$25/\$100		9%	Maurices	\$20 F		7%	Whole Foods Market	\$25/\$50/\$100 E	3%
Domino's	\$10/\$25		8%	McAlister's	\$25 PI		6%	Williams-Sonoma	\$25/\$100 PE	8%
Doordash	\$15-\$250		3%	McDonald's	\$10 F		5%	Xbox	\$15/\$25/\$50 E	6%
	φ.υ ψ = 00	_	2,0		ψ.5 1		- / 0		Ţ. J. Ģ EO, Ģ OO E	_ , 0